33°SMEY

WT51200SR

Produktgrupp
Produktgrupp
Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Nettovikt (kg)
Utmattningsbord
Passar for
Justerbara fétter
Djup diskbdank
EAN-kod

Estetisk linje

Diskmaskin
Diskmaskin

1200 mm

720 mm

821 mm

29,000 kg

Ja

SPH5-serien; SPH6-serien
50 mm

250 mm
8017709223427

Farg
Konstruktion
List Ja Bakre hojd
Hal for kran Ja Nedre hyllan
Diameter for kran 32 mm
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100 mm
Ja
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